
 

 

Transportation Method: EXW  
Via: Air 
Port of Loading: Los Angeles, CA USA 
Port of Discharge: LAX 
Port of Delivery:

Total Number of Packages: 8 boxes (64 items) 
Total Number of Pallets: 1 pallet 
Plt. #1: 44”x44”x41”; 929.30 lbs. 
 
Total Net Weight in Lbs.: 732.40 lbs. 
Total Net Weight in Kgs: 332.21 kg. 
Total Gross Weight in Lbs.: 740 lbs. 
Total Gross Weight in Kgs: 335.66 kg

    

HDK522.03E2S: HD BRAKE SYSTEM (6-PISTON ZINC FINISH; 332X32MM SLOTTED); HD LOGO 
Country of Origin: United States; HTS#: 8708.30.0050 
 
 
HDK548.08E2S: HD BRAKE SYSTEM (4-PISTON ZINC FINISH; 328X28MM 1-PIECE SLOTTED); HD 
LOGO, Country of Origin: United States; HTS#: 8708.30.0050 
 
 
HDK522.03A3S: HD BRAKE SYSTEM (6-PISTON RED; 332X32MM SLOTTED); HD LOGO 
Country of Origin: United States; HTS#: 8708.30.0050 
 
 
HDK548.08A3S: HD BRAKE SYSTEM (4-PISTON RED; 328X28MM 1-PIECE SLOTTED); HD LOGO 
Country of Origin: United States; HTS#: 8708.30.0050 
 
 
 
Total 

2 sets 
 
 
 
2 sets 
 
 
 
2 sets 
 
 
 
2 sets 
 
 
 
6 sets 

$2,316.00 
 
 
 
$1,676.00 
 
 
 
$2,316.00 
 
 
 
$1,676.00 
 
 
 
 

$4,632.00 
 
 
 
$3,352.00 
 
 
 
$4,632.00 
 
 
 
$3,352.00 
 
 
 
$15,968.00 

There are 64 items/components on one pallet; Plt. #1: 44”x44”x41”; 740 lbs.  

 

  

  


